
Eau de Vie Recommendation 

 

Whisky            Glass          Bottle                        
Chivas Regal Takumi Reserve 12 Years Old    ¥1,600(1,936)       32,000(38,720) 

シーバスリーガル 匠リザーブ 12年 

 

The Glenlivet 18 Years Old        2,500(3,025)       50,000(60,500) 

ザ・グレンリベット 18年 

 

Seasonal  Cocktails                                                                                                

Rikyu   Kino TEA Kyoto Dry Gin,Mirin,Mineral Water,Matcha Powder,Umami Bitter                                                         

利休   季の TEA京都ドライジン,みりん,ミネラルウォーター,抹茶パウダー,旨味ビター 

  

Komachi   Kinobai,Pari Gin Ber Air,Lime Juice,Wasanbon Sugar,Tonic Water 

小町   季の梅京都プラムアンドベリーリキュール,パリジンベルエール,ライムジュース,和三盆糖,トニックウォーター 

 

各¥2,500(3,025) each 

 

 

      

    

 

 

 

 

If you would like to have with Mineral water,Soda,Coke,and Ginger ale,there will be additional charge of 500(605) yen. 

割り物につきましては、¥500(605)の追加料金を頂戴いたします。(ミネラルウォーター・ソーダ・コーラ・ジンジャーエール) 

Price in ( )includes 10%service charge and consumption tax. 

( )内はサービス料・消費税が含まれたお支払い金額です。 

 

 



Eau de Vie Recommendation 

 

Whisky            Glass          Bottle                        
Royal Brackla 12 Years Old       ¥1,600(1,936)       32,000(38,720) 

ロイヤルブラックラ 12年 

 

Bushmills Single Malt 16 Years Old       2,400(2,904)       48,000(58,080) 

ブッシュミルズ シングルモルト 16年 

 

Seasonal  Cocktails                                                                                                            

                                 

Spiced Mojito  Bacardi Spiced Rum,White Rum,Yuzu Liqueur,Sugar Syrup,Tonic Water,Spear Mint,Cinnamon Stick                                                         

スパイスド モヒート  バカルディスパイスドラム,ホワイトラム,柚子リキュール,シュガーシロップ,トニックウォーター,ミント,シナモンスティック 

  

Elegance Margarita Patron Silver,Lillet Blanc,White Curacao,Lemon Juice,Agave Syrup,Salt,Black Pepper,Red Pepper 

エレガンス マルガリータ パトロンシルバー,リレブラン,ホワイトキュラソー,レモンジュース,アガベシロップ,塩,ブラックペッパー,レッドペッパー 

 

各¥2,500(3,025) each 

 

 

      

    

 

 

 

 

If you would like to have with Mineral water,Soda,Coke,and Ginger ale,there will be additional charge of 500(605) yen. 

割り物につきましては、¥500(605)の追加料金を頂戴いたします。(ミネラルウォーター・ソーダ・コーラ・ジンジャーエール) 

Price in ( )includes 10%service charge and consumption tax. 

( )内はサービス料・消費税が含まれたお支払い金額です。 

 

 



COCKTAIL PLAN 

 

Beer & Wine           

サントリー ザ プレミアムモルツ マスターズドリーム 樽生 

白ワイン：コセチャ シャルドネ / 赤ワイン：コセチャ カベルネソーヴィニヨン 

 

Short Cocktail                                       ALC. / VOL,  

ギムレット    ジン,ライムジュース                       40% 

コスモポリタン    ウォッカ,ホワイトキュラソー,クランベリージュース,ライムジュース     24% 

ダイキリ    ホワイトラム, ,レモンジュースシュガーシロップ                    27% 

バレンシア    アプリコットブランデー,オレンジジュース,オレンジビターズ                   12% 

フランボワーズカクテル   フランボワーズリキュール,パイナップルジュース,レモンジュース,グレナデンシロップ       7% 

チャイナ ブルー    ライチリキュール,ブルーキュラソー,グレープフルーツジュース   14% 

 

Long Cocktail                                                              ALC. / VOL,         

ジン トニック    ジン,トニックウォーター      20% 

モスコミュール    ウォッカ,ドライジンジャーエール      17% 

ケープ コッダー    ウォッカ,クランベリージュース          13% 

ブラッディ メアリー   ウォッカ,トマトジュース       13% 

ボストンクーラー    ホワイトラム,レモンジュース,シュガーシロップ,ジンジャーエール   13% 

キューバ リブレ    ゴールドラム,コカコーラ       13% 

カイピリーニャ    カシャーサ,シュガーシロップ,ライム     27% 

マタドール    テキーラ,パイナップルジュース,レモンジュース    18% 

ウイスキー ハイボール   カナディアンウイスキー,ソーダ      13% 

ラスティ ネイル    スコッチウイスキー,ドランブイ        40% 

スプリッツァー  白ワイン,ソーダ,レモンピール       6%  

キティ     赤ワイン,ジンジャーエール       6% 

キールロワイヤル   スパークリングワイン,カシスリキュール     11% 

ベリーニ    スパークリングワイン,ピーチジュース,グレナデンシロップ    7% 

シャンディガフ     ビール,ジンジャーエール           3% 

カシス ソーダ    カシスリキュール,ソーダ       6% 

ジョージア コリンズ   サザンカンフォート,レモンジュース,シュガーシロップ,ソーダ      7% 

スプモーニ    カンパリ,グレープフルーツジュース,トニックウォーター                 6% 

マリブ パイン    ココナッツリキュール,パイナップルジュース      5% 

カルーアミルク    コーヒーリキュール,ミルク           8% 

 

Non-Alcoholic Cocktail         

チャーミング ピーチ   ピーチジュース,グレープフルーツジュース,カルピス,ローズシロップ,ストロベリーシロップ 

バレンシア アイスティー   アイスティー,オレンジジュース,シュガーシロップ     

メープル マンゴー   マンゴージュース,メープルシロップ,アイスティー    

サラトガ クーラー    ジンジャーエール,ライムシロップ      

 



COCKTAIL PLAN 90min Free Flow 

 

Beer & Wine                          

Suntory The Premium Malt’s Master’s Dream Draft Beer  

White Wine：Cosecha Chardonnay / Red Wine：Cosecha Cabernet Sauvignon 

 

Short Cocktail                                               ALC. / VOL, 

Gimlet    Gin,Lime Juice      40% 

Cosmopolitan   Vodka,White Curacao,Cranberry Juice,Lime Juice   24% 

Daiquiri    White Rum,Lemon Juice,Sugar Syrup    27% 

Valencia       Apricot Brandy,Orange Juice,Orange Bitters   12% 

Framboise Cocktail    Framboise Liqueur,Pineapple Juice, Lemon Juice,Grenadine Syrup   7% 

China Blue    Lychee Liqueur,Blue Curacao,Grapefruit Juice   14% 

 

Long Cocktail                                                                          ALC. / VOL,        

Gin Tonic    Gin,Tonic Water      20% 

Moscow Mule   Vodka,Dry Ginger Ale,Lime     17% 

Cape Codder   Vodka,Cranberry Juice      13% 

Bloody Mary   Vodka,Tomato Juice      13% 

Boston Cooler   White Rum,Lemon Juice,Sugar Syrup,Ginger Ale   13% 

Cuba Libre   Gold Rum,Coke,Lime      13% 

Caipirinha   Cachasa,Sugar Syrup,Lime     27% 

Matador    Tequila,Pineapple Juice,Lemon Juice    18% 

Whisky Highball   Canadian Whisky,Soda      13% 

Rutsy Nail   Scotch Whisky,Drambuie     40% 

Spritzer    White Wine,Soda,Lemon Peel       6% 

Kitty    Red Wine,Ginger Ale        6% 

Kir Royal    Sparkling Wine,Cassis Liqueur     11% 

Bellini    Sparkling Wine,Peach Juice,Grenadine Syrup     7% 

Shandy Gaff   Draft Beer,Ginger Ale      17% 

Cassis Soda   Cassis Liqueur,Soda        6% 

Georgia Collins   Southern Comfort,Lemon Juice,Suger Syrup,Soda     7% 

Spumoni                  Campari,Grapefruit Juice,Tonic  Water      6% 

Malibu Pineapple   Coconut Liqueur,Pineapple Juice       5% 

Kahlua Milk   Coffee Liqueur,Fresh Milk       8% 

 

Non-Alcoholic Cocktail         

Valencia Iced Tea   Iced Tea,Orange Juice,Sugar Syrup 

Maple Mango   Mango Juice,Maple Syrup,Iced Tea 

Shirley Temple   Ginger Ale,Grenadine Syrup 

Saratoga Cooler   Ginger Ale,Lime Syrup 

 



APERITIF PLAN 
 

Beer & Wine           

サントリー ザ プレミアムモルツ マスターズドリーム 樽生 

白ワイン：コセチャ シャルドネ / 赤ワイン：コセチャ カベルネソーヴィニヨン 

 

Short Cocktail                                     ALC. / VOL. 

マティーニ    ジン,ドライベルモット         44% 

コスモポリタン    ウォッカ,ホワイトキュラソー,クランベリージュース・ライムジュース     24% 

ダイキリ    ホワイトラム,レモンジュース,シュガーシロップ     27% 

マルガリータ    テキーラ,ホワイトキュラソー,レモンジュース       33% 

マンハッタン    カナディアンウイスキー,スイートベルモット,アロマティックビターズ     33% 

ウイスキーサワー   カナディアンウイスキー,レモンジュース,シュガーシロップ     25% 

サイドカー    コニャック,ホワイトキュラソー,レモンジュース      34% 

バンブー    ドライシェリー,ドライベルモット,オレンジビターズ      15% 

フランボワーズカクテル   フランボワーズリキュール,パイナップルジュース,レモンジュース,グレナデンシロップ      7% 

チャイナブルー    ライチリキュール,ブルーキュラソー,グレープフルーツジュース     14% 

バレンシア    アプリコットブランデー,オレンジジュース,オレンジビターズ                    12 % 

ラム エスプレッソ マティーニ   スパイスドラム,エスプレッソ,シュガーシロップ      13% 

 

Long Cocktail                   ALC. / VOL.  

ジン トニック    ジン,トニックウォーター       20% 

モスコミュール    ウォッカ,ドライジンジャーエール       17% 

ブラッディ シーザー   ウォッカ,クラマトジュース       13% 

キューバ リブレ    ゴールドラム,コカコーラ       13% 

ウイスキー ハイボール   カナディアンウイスキー,ソーダ      13% 

スプリッツァー    白ワイン,ソーダ,レモンピール         6% 

キティ     赤ワイン,ジンジャーエール         6% 

ミモザ     スパークリングワイン,オレンジジュース        5% 

チャーリー チャップリン   スロージン,アプリコットブランデー,レモンジュース      21% 

ヴァイオレット フィズ   パルフェタムール,レモンジュース,シュガーシロップ,ソーダ    10% 

ジョージア コリンズ   サザンカンフォート,レモンジュース,シュガーシロップ,ソーダ      7% 

スプモーニ    カンパリ,グレープフルーツジュース,トニックウォーター                 6% 

マリブ パイン    ココナッツリキュール,パイナップルジュース        5% 

 

Non-Alcoholic Cocktail               

チャーミング ピーチ   ピーチジュース,グレープフルーツジュース，カルピス，ローズシロップ，ストロベリーシロップ  

バレンシア アイスティー   アイスティー,オレンジジュース,シュガーシロップ 

メープル マンゴー   マンゴージュース,アイスティー,メープルシロップ 

サラトガ クーラー    ジンジャーエール,コーディアルライム 

アップル ファンタジー   リンゴジュース,ソーダ,ブルーキュラソーシロップ 

 



APERITIF PLAN 

 

Beer & Wine                          

Suntory The Premium Malt’s Master’s Dream Draft Beer  

White Wine：Cosecha Chardonnay / Red Wine：Cosecha Cabernet Sauvignon 

 

Short Cocktail                                               ALC. / VOL, 

Martini        Gin,Dry Vermouth      44% 

Cosmopolitan       Vodka,White Curacao,Cranberry Juice,Lime Juice   24% 

Daiquiri        White Rum,Lemon Juice,Sugar Syrup    27% 

Margarita       Tequila,White Curacao,Lemon Juice,Salt            33% 

Manhattan       Canadian Whisky,Sweet Vermouth,Aromatic Bitters  33% 

Whisky Sour       Canadian Whisky, Lemon Juice,Sugar Syrup   25%  

Sidecar        Cognac,White Curacao,Lemon Juice             34%    

Bamboo         Dry Sherry,Dry Vermouth,Orange Bitters    15%  

Framboise Cocktail           Framboise Liqueur,Pineapple Juice, Lemon Juice,Grenadine Syrup   7% 

China Blue       Lychee Liqueur,Blue Curacao,Grapefruit Juice   14% 

Valencia        Apricot Brandy,Orange Juice,Orange Bitters   12% 

Rum Espresso Martini            Spiced Rum,Espresso,Suger Syrup     13% 

 

Long Cocktail                                                                          ALC. / VOL,   

Gin Tonic        Gin,Tonic Water      20% 

Moscow Mule       Vodka,Dry Ginger Ale,Lime     17% 

Bloody Caesar       Vodka,Clamato Tomato Juice                    13% 

Cuba Libre       Gold Rum,Coke,Lime     13% 

Whisky Highball       Canadian Whisky,Soda     13% 

Spritzer        White Wine,Soda,Lemon Peel       6% 

Kitty        Red Wine,Ginger Ale        6% 

Mimosa               Sparkling Wine,Orange Juice       5% 

Charlie Chaplin       Sloe Gin,Apricot Brandy,Lemon Juice    21% 

Violet Fizz       Parfait Amour,Lemon Juice,Suger Syrup,Soda   10% 

Georgia Collins       Southern Comfort,Lemon Juice,Suger Syrup,Soda    7% 

Spumoni                      Campari,Grapefruit Juice,Tonic  Water      6% 

Malibu Pineapple       Coconut Liqueur,Pineapple Juice      5% 

 

Non-Alcoholic Cocktail         

Charming Peach       Peach Juice,Grapefruit Juice,Calpis,Rose Syrup,Strawberry Syrup    

Valencia Iced Tea       Iced Tea,Orange Juice,Sugar Syrup 

Maple Mango       Mango Juice,Maple Syrup,Iced Tea 

Saratoga Cooler       Ginger Ale,Cordial Lime 

Apple Fantasy        Apple Juice,Blue Curacao Syrup,Soda 
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